
Нагреватель с 
отдельной подачей 

воздуха

LE 10000 HT

Технические характеристики

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астана +7(7172)727-132 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15

Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Единый адрес для всех регионов:   ets@nt-rt.ru   ||   www.leister.nt-rt.ru
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 Accessories page 45
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Optional power controller
DSE three-phase controller (page 51)

Optional temperature regulation
DSE three-phase controller (page 51) and KSR DIGITAL temperature regulator
(page 50)

Voltage V ~ 3 400 3 480
Power consumption kW 15 15
Order no. 110.568 113.349

Combination possibilities
- Leister air heater at maximum heat power and without nozzle with Leister blower at 

50 Hz, 1.5 m hose length and unimpeded air outflow.
- Hot air temperature 3 mm after air outlet, measured at the hottest point.
- Air flow at 20 °C, 101.3 kPa compliant with ISO 6358.

Power Type Number LE Air flow l/min Temperature °C
Power consumption kW

ROBUST 1 15 1 1100 850
AS0 1 15 1 2200 690
ASO 2 15 2 2100 700
AIRPACK 1 15 1 3400 340
AIRPACK 2 15 2 1650 620

Air flow and temperature values may deviate from those above based on the design of the
entire hot air system (including nozzles, air hoses, environmental conditions).

High temperature air heater

LE 10 000 HT (up to 900 °C)

Technical data
High temperature LE 10 000 HT

No integrated power electronics •
Heating element tube with protective tube •
Max. air outlet temperature °C 900
Min. air flow l/min 1200
Max. air inlet temperature °C 100
Max. ambient temperature °C 100
Weight kg 4.0
Mark of conformity 2

Protection classe I 1

Installation dimensions in mm

Two LE 10000 HT air heaters and
an ASO blower in combination 

with a shrinking tunnel. 
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General Catalog Process Heat
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System Interface cable
1 m
3 m
5 m
one end single wires, one end RJ45

Wide slot nozzle, push-fit (a b)
130 17 mm
220 12 mm
300 12 mm
400 10 mm
500 7 mm 
500 15 mm
600 4 mm
600 9 mm

Tubular nozzle, push-fit (a b c)
1000 800 2 mm
1185 900 1.6 mm
1288 1000 1.5 mm
1535 1250 1.2 mm
1550 1350 1.1 mm
2225 2000 0.8 mm

Angled nozzle, push-fit (a b)
Schenkellänge 175 175 mm

Extension nozzle, push-fit (a b) 
500 60 mm

Round nozzle, push-fit
d = 50 mm

Flange connector, push-fit
a = 120 mm

Sieve reflector, push-fit
260 mm

Thermocouple holder

Compressed air connection

Accessories LHS 61L / LE 10000 / LE 10000 HT (Ø 92 mm)

Shrinking a PE sleeve on cans with
temperature regulated hot air 

produces precise quality.

Shell reflector, push-fit (a b)
160 370 mm

General Catalog Process Heat



Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Астана +7(7172)727-132 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Самара (846)206-03-16
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Саратов (845)249-38-78
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Москва (495)268-04-70 Сочи (862)225-72-31
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Тула (4872)74-02-29
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Казань (843)206-01-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Уфа (347)229-48-12
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Киров (8332)68-02-04 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Единый адрес для всех регионов:   ets@nt-rt.ru   ||   www.leister.nt-rt.ru




